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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

IARE - CO Action Taken - CLET

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: Dr. P LAVANYA

Regulation: IARE - PG21
Course Name: International Financial Management
Semester: v

Attainment of COs:

Co1

Co2

Cco3

Co4

CO5

CO6

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concer

Course Outcome

Illustrate the International Business Methods, their recent
changes and challenges in international financial
management for establishing the'new operations in formgn

countries.

Analyse the concept of BOP and international flow of funds to
learn about countries economic growth

Describe the structure and types of the Forex markets, and
quotations for the transfer of purchasing power among

countries.

Identify the exchange rate markets to determine a nations

economic health

Measure the exchange rate movements and their
relationships to analyse the economic status of the Nation

Apply the assets - liability management Techniques to
enhance the profit and net worth of a company

CO3: explore practical examples with simple problems
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Department:
Batch:
Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct
Attainment

3.00

3.00

1.40

3.00

3.00

3.00

ned faculty / course coordinator)
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Master of Business Administration

2022-2024
CMBC54

83% (2.5)

Indirect
Attainment

2.20

2.50

2.20

2.40

2.30

2.10

Overall
Attainment

2.8

1.6

2.9

29

2.8

Observation

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained

111



