

## INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

## MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

## ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:	Dr. P LAVANYA	Department:	Master of Business Administration	
Regulation:	IARE - PG21	Batch:	2022-2024	
Course Name:	International Financial Management	Course Code:	CMBC54	
Semester:	IV	Target Value:	83% (2.5)	

## **Attainment of COs:**

Course Outcome		Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Illustrate the International Business Methods, their recent changes and challenges in international financial management for establishing the new operations in foreign countries.	3.00	2.20	2.8	Attained
CO2	Analyse the concept of BOP and international flow of funds to learn about countries economic growth	3.00	2.50	2.9	Attained
CO3	Describe the structure and types of the Forex markets, and quotations for the transfer of purchasing power among countries.	1.40	2.20	1.6	Not Attained
CO4	Identify the exchange rate markets to determine a nations economic health	3.00	2.40	2.9	Attained
CO5	Measure the exchange rate movements and their relationships to analyse the economic status of the Nation	3.00	2.30	2.9	Attained
CO6	Apply the assets – liability management Techniques to enhance the profit and net worth of a company	3.00	2.10	2.8	Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO3: explore practical examples with simple problems

Course Coordinatory

H. Sharpy a

Head of the Departmen